
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Best Of Mediterranean

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Equinox
Date Monday, 11 November 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Barcelona - Spain to Lisbon - Portugal
Prices from £103 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1034 PP

Outside From

£1225 PP

Balcony From

£1417 PP

Suite From

£3984 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 11/11/2024 Barcelona - Spain Embark, Depart: 17:00

Tue 12/11/2024 Palma De Mallorca - Spain Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 13/11/2024 Valencia - Spain Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 14/11/2024 At Sea

Fri 15/11/2024 Malaga - Spain Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 16/11/2024 Seville (Cadiz) - Spain Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 17/11/2024 Tangier - Morocco Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 18/11/2024 At Sea

Tue 19/11/2024 Vigo - Spain Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 20/11/2024 Porto (Leixoes) - Portugal Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 21/11/2024 Lisbon - Portugal Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (HS) £6252 Prime Inside (I1) £1085

Inside (I2) £1078 Prime Ocean View (O1) £1275

Ocean View (O2) £1275 AuquaClass Sky Suite (AS) £3984

Deluxe Veranda (DV) £1528 Prime Veranda (V1) £1454

Veranda (V2) £1417 Veranda - Partial View (V3) £1417

Sunset Concierge Class (SC) £1609 Sunset Sky Suite (SS) £4079



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Inside Stateroom - guarantee (Z) £1034 Ocean view Stateroom - guarantee (co (Y) £1225

Concierge stateroom - guarantee (XC) £1467 Sunset Veranda Stateroom (SV) £2094

Celebrity Concierge Stateroom (C2) £1531 Celebrity Concierge Stateroom (C1) £1531

Aqua Class Stateroom (A2) £1715 Aqua Class Stateroom (A1) £1722

Sky Suite (S1) £3795 Celebrity Suite (CS) £5401

Penthouse Suite (PS) £9560

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


